

Riverside County Transportation Department Summary of Bids

**PROJECT: Greenwald Avenue
State Highway 74 to Canyon Lake City Limit**

Advertised: March 26, 2002 (Agenda item 3.36)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: April 17, 2002

PROJECT NO. B0-0565

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Matich Corporation San Bernardino, CA 92412	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
1	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	10,780	38.00	409,640.00	31.00	334,180.00	
2	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE I N PLACE	SQYD	39,160	1.00	39,160.00	1.30	50,908.00	
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	150	50.00	7,500.00	10.00	1,500.00	
4	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	3,000	5.00	15,000.00	2.60	7,800.00	
5	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS 200)	LF	400	10.00	4,000.00	18.00	7,200.00	
6	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	170	5.00	850.00	2.50	425.00	
7	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	1	400.00	400.00	275.00	275.00	
8	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	1,139	5.00	5,695.00	3.00	3,417.00	
9	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	9	1,000.00	9,000.00	1,000.00	9,000.00	
10	832012	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (7' WOOD POST)	LF	700	35.00	24,500.00	28.60	20,020.00	
11	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	24,030	0.80	19,224.00	0.70	16,821.00	
12	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	
13	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	26,000.00	26,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	
14	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (INCLUDING TREE TRIMMING)	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	28,957.00	28,957.00	
TOTALS:							568,469.00	503,503.00	

					All American Asphalt Corona, CA 92878-2229		R. J. Noble Company Orange, CA 92856	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	10,780	32.75	353,045.00	35.00	377,300.00
2	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE I N PLACE	SQYD	39,160	1.30	50,908.00	1.25	48,950.00
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	150	27.60	4,140.00	30.00	4,500.00
4	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	3,000	1.72	5,160.00	4.00	12,000.00
5	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS 200)	LF	400	14.20	5,680.00	25.00	10,000.00
6	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	170	5.95	1,011.50	6.00	1,020.00
7	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	1	364.00	364.00	400.00	400.00
8	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	1,139	2.00	2,278.00	2.00	2,278.00
9	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	9	1,120.00	10,080.00	1,000.00	9,000.00
10	832012	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (7' WOOD POST)	LF	700	28.75	20,125.00	35.00	24,500.00
11	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	24,030	1.15	27,634.50	0.80	19,224.00
12	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	4,300.00	4,300.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
13	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	13,099.00	13,099.00	23,000.00	23,000.00
14	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (INCLUDING TREE TRIMMING)	LS	1	11,900.00	11,900.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
TOTALS:						509,725.00	547,172.00	

Riverside County Transportation Department Summary of Bids

**PROJECT: Greenwald Avenue
State Highway 74 to Canyon Lake City Limit**

Advertised: March 26, 2002 (Agenda item 3.36)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: April 17, 2002

PROJECT NO. B0-0565

					Holland-Lowe Construction San Bernardino, CA 92408		Ayala and Sons, Inc. San Bernardino, CA 92402	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	10,780	35.25	379,995.00	35.90	387,002.00
2	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE I N PLACE	SQYD	39,160	1.00	39,160.00	2.10	82,236.00
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	150	42.00	6,300.00	50.50	7,575.00
4	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	3,000	1.40	4,200.00	3.20	9,600.00
5	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS 200)	LF	400	20.60	8,240.00	18.50	7,400.00
6	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	170	6.00	1,020.00	5.25	892.50
7	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	1	370.00	370.00	190.00	190.00
8	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	1,139	2.00	2,278.00	3.50	3,986.50
9	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	9	650.00	5,850.00	380.00	3,420.00
10	832012	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (7' WOOD POST)	LF	700	28.50	19,950.00	37.65	26,355.00
11	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	24,030	0.90	21,627.00	0.75	18,022.50
12	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	19,200.00	19,200.00	5,350.00	5,350.00
13	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	30,400.00	30,400.00	21,200.00	21,200.00
14	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (INCLUDING TREE TRIMMING)	LS	1	24,125.00	24,125.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
TOTALS:						562,715.00		578,229.50

					Vance Corporation Rialto, CA 92377		Laird Construction Co Inc Rancho Cucamonga, CA	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	10,780	36.35	391,853.00	36.50	393,470.00
2	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE I N PLACE	SQYD	39,160	1.00	39,160.00	1.10	43,076.00
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	150	10.65	1,597.50	40.00	6,000.00
4	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	3,000	1.20	3,600.00	1.75	5,250.00
5	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS 200)	LF	400	19.20	7,680.00	20.00	8,000.00
6	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	170	6.15	1,045.50	6.25	1,062.50
7	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	1	376.00	376.00	375.00	375.00
8	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	1,139	2.00	2,278.00	2.15	2,448.85
9	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	9	1,654.00	14,886.00	1,000.00	9,000.00
10	832012	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (7' WOOD POST)	LF	700	30.90	21,630.00	35.00	24,500.00
11	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	24,030	0.50	12,015.00	1.00	24,030.00
12	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	10,960.00	10,960.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
13	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	20,420.00	20,420.00	37,245.65	37,245.65
14	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (INCLUDING TREE TRIMMING)	LS	1	54,890.00	54,890.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
TOTALS:						582,391.00		584,458.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Greenwald Avenue
State Highway 74 to Canyon Lake City Limit**

Advertised: March 26, 2002 (Agenda item 3.36)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: April 17, 2002

PROJECT NO. B0-0565

					Silvia Construction Inc Rancho Cucamonga, CA			
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	10,780	37.05	399,399.00		0.00
2	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE I N PLACE	SQYD	39,160	1.15	45,034.00		0.00
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	150	56.69	8,503.50		0.00
4	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	3,000	4.10	12,300.00		0.00
5	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS 200)	LF	400	15.94	6,376.00		0.00
6	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	170	6.00	1,020.00		0.00
7	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	1	1,240.00	1,240.00		0.00
8	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	1,139	2.00	2,278.00		0.00
9	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	9	2,040.00	18,360.00		0.00
10	832012	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (7' WOOD POST)	LF	700	33.80	23,660.00		0.00
11	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	24,030	2.05	49,261.50		0.00
12	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	9,300.00	9,300.00		0.00
13	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	31,800.00	31,800.00		0.00
14	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (INCLUDING TREE TRIMMING)	LS	1	11,200.00	11,200.00		0.00
TOTALS:						619,732.00		0.00